

Golfs

Nom	Adresse	Code postal / Ville	Contact	Tarif
Golf PGA France du Vaudreuil	26 Avenue Marc de la Haye	27100 LE VAUDREUIL	02 32 59 02 60 info@golfduvaudreuil.com resa@golfduvaudreuil.com http://www.golfduvaudreuil.co m	Tarif Enfant : de 37,50 € à 44,50 € Tarif de base : de 85,00 € à 99,00 €
Golf de Léry-Poses	Départementale 110 Départementale 110	27740 POSES	02 32 59 47 42 info@golfdeleryposes.com https://golfdeleryposes.fr/	
Golf de Center Parcs	Domaine des Bois Francs LES BARILS	27130 VERNEUIL D'AVRE ET D'ITON	02 32 60 50 02 golf.bf@groupepvcp.com	
Golf du Champ de Bataille	lieut dit champ de bataille BP 24	27110 LE NEUBOURG	02 32 35 03 72 golfcdb@gmail.com https://www.golf- champdebataille.com/	Tarif Enfant : de 35,00 € à 50,00 €
Pont Au Golf	1787, Route des Etangs	27500 TOUTAINVILLE	06 95 22 12 16 06 72 69 62 79 pontaugolf@gmail.com http://www.pontaugolf.com	Tarif Enfant : 150,00 €
Golf de Gaillon	Rue Les Artaignes	27600 GAILLON	02 32 53 89 40 golfgaillon@wanadoo.fr http://www.golfdegailon.com	Tarif de base : de 640,00 € à 840,00 € Tarif Enfant : 5,00 €